1976 RESOLUTION LIST

01-76	AGREEMENT WITH THE STATE ANTI-POLLUTION BOND ACT REQUIRING THAT AN INDUSTRIAL COST RECOVERY SYSTEM BY ADOPTED BY RECIPIENTS OF SEWAGE TREATMENT WORKS CONSTRUCTION GRANTS
02-76	TO ENACT REGULATIONS REGULATING TO PROCEDURES FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BUILDING PERMITS IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE APPROVAL OF ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEES IN SUBDIVISIONS
03-76	TO MAKE APPLICATION TO THE DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT FOR A COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT FOR THE PURPOSE OF PURCHASING THE FACILITIES OF WEST CHATHAM UTILITIES
04-76	DIRECTING THE ELECTRICAL DEPARTMENT TO PERFORM ALL ACTS NECESSARY TO PROVIDE ELECTRICAL SERVICE TO LOT 21 IN KINGS POINT SUBDIVISION, PLAT NO. 1, SECOND ADDITION
05-76	DIRECTING THE ELECTRICAL DEPARTMENT TO PERFORM ALL ACTS NECESSARY TO PROVIDE ELECTRICAL SERVICE TO LOT 7 IN KINGS POINT SUBDIVISION, PLAT 1.
06-76	DIRECTING THE ELECTRICAL DEPARTMENT TO PERFORM ALL ACTS NECESSARY TO PROVIDE ELECTRICAL SERVICE TO 2 DUPLEXES LOCATED EAST OF KINGS POINT SUBDIVISION PLAT 1.
07-76	DIRECTING THE ELECTRICAL DEPARTMENT TO EXTEND THE EXISTING ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION LINE
08-76	GRANTING AN EASEMENT OF KINGS POINT SUBDIVISION BY K J WRIGHT AND COMPANY
09-76	APPROVING A POSTING OF A 30 MILE PER HOUR SPEED LIMIT SIGN
10-76	ACCEPTING AND AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF AN AGREEMENT FOR ENGINEERING SERVICES BETWEEN THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM AND BENTON & ASSOCIATES INC., CONSULTING ENGINEERS, JACKSONVILLE, IL.